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TYPICAL

T. O. SLAB

GROUT SOLID

CONCRETE FOUNDATION

6" REINFORCED CONCRETE

SLAB WITH 6"x6" WWF

1/2" EXPANSION JOINT

FINISH GRADE

STONE TO MATCH
BUILDING

6" DIAMETER CONCRETE
FILLED STEEL BOLLARDS

JOINT REINFORCING

PREFINISHED METAL COPING

CONTINUOUS BOND BEAM
PER STRUCTURAL
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MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT SCREENING:
ALL GROUND MOUNTED MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT WILL BE SCREENED BY MEANS OF

LANDSCAPING.   PLANTS SHALL MAKE A SOLID VISUAL WALL THAT WILL EXTEND 12" ABOVE
THE TOP OF THE SCREENED EQUIPMENT..   A 24" CLEAR AREA WILL BE PROVIDED
BETWEEN THE EQUIPMENT AND THE SCREEN FOR VENTILATION PURPOSES.

ALL ROOF TOP MOUNTED MECHANICAL  EQUIPMENT WILL BE SCREENED BY A PARAPET
WALL. THE PARAPET WALL SHALL EXTEND 12" ABOVE THE HIGHEST ROOF MOUNTED
MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT.

SITE LIGHTING:
ALL SITE LIGHTING SHALL BE PROVIDED IN A WAY TO CONTAIN ON THE SITE ALL GLARE

PRODUCED BY THE LIGHT FIXTURES.

ALL LIGHT POLES SHALL HAVE A MAXIMUM HEIGHT OF 20' AND SHALL BE MOUNTED ON
A  24" HEIGHT CONCRETE BASE.

100 YEAR FLOOD PLAIN:
THIS PROPERTY IS OUTSIDE THE FEMA 100 YEAR FLOOD PLAIN..
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1. GROUP R-1 HOTEL/MOTEL OCCUPANCIES SHALL BE OF TYPE I
OR II CONSTRUCTION REGARDLESS OF HEIGHT AND OR AREA

2. THE ENTIRE FIRE LANE/MUTUAL ACCESS EASEMENT WILL BE
CONSTRUCTED WITH THIS HOTEL

Ordinance Section 12-22-5.3:  Allows for 3 colors. Base color up to 100%; Second color up to 5%; Accent color
up to 1% of any one façade.
 - Variance: Allow for up to 4 colors.

Ordinance Section 12-29-4.3: Allows for signage up to 225 sq. ft.
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SCALE:  1" = 30'-0"
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STUDIO RED DOT
5307 Mockingbird Ln., Suite 660
Dallas, TX 75206
t. 469.941.4145  m. 972.896.7594

revisions

title

sheet

date

NORTHPOINT HOTEL
Coppell, Texas

       PD-242R4-HC

8. 01.18

ONE STARPOINT STAMFORD, CT 06902

Landscape
STUDIO GREEN SPOT.INC

t. 469.369.4448
CHRIS@STUDIOGREENSPOT.COM

CHRIS TRONZANO

DDC DESIGN DEVELOPMENT
CONSULTANTS, INC.
t. 214.868.9320
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NORTHPOINT HOTEL GROUP
Suki Patel
t. 972.897.4747

Address
Holiday Inn Express Hotel
1125 Northpoint Drive Coppell, Texas

SITE PLAN

02 REFUSE AREA WALL
SCALE:  NONE
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03MONUMENT SIGN
SCALE: NONE

HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS SIGN (EXTERNALLY LIT) ALOFT HOTEL SIGN (EXTERNALLY LIT)
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Exhibit  B


